Klamath County, Oregon UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT 06/03/2008 08:57:40 AM Fee: \$31.00 FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] TY STEPHENSON 1-800-648-8026 B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) DIVERSIFIED FINANCIAL SERVICES, LLC 14010 FNB PKWY, STE. 400 **OMAHA, NE 68154** THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE# 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS. M06-13943 KLAMATH COUNTY, OR 7/11/06 2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement. 3. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law. 4. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9. 5. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Debtor of Secured Party of record. Check only one of these two boxes Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate info CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in regards to changing the name/address of a party. ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and also item 7c; also complete items 7e-7g (if applicable). CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 66. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX 7. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION: 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME IRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX 7c. MAILING ADDRESS CIT POSTAL CODE COUNTRY 7d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO RE | 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any ORGANIZATION DEBTOR NONE 8. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire resta ral description, or describe collateral assigned. SEE ATTACHED ADDENDUM(S):

9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment authorized by a Debtor which adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.

IRST NAME

MIDDLE NAME

SUFFIX

9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME

9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA

009-0126998-001

DIVERSIFIED FINANCIAL SERVICES, LLC

FILING OFFICE COPY - UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (FORM UCC3) (REV. 05/22/02)

2008-008017

UC	C FINANCIN	G STATEME	NT AMENDM	ENT ADDENDI	JM '
FOL	LOW INSTRUCTION	NS (front and back) (CAREFULLY		
11.	INITIAL FINANCING	STATEMENT FILE	# (same as item 1a on Ame	ndment form)	
M	06-13943	KLAMATH	COUNTY, OR	7/11/06	
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (same as item 9 on Amendment form)					
OR	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
	DIVERSIFIED FINANCIAL SERVICES, LLC				
UK	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LA	ST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME,	SUFFIX
1					İ
13.	Use this space for ad	ditional information			

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

DEBTOR(S): EARL W. WIERSMA

RECORD OWNER(S): EARL W. WIERSMA PAMELA F. WIERSMA

LEGAL DESC.: SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A" KLAMATH COUNTY, OR

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

BXHIBLT "A"

DARCE

Section 10: Buginning at the intersection of the West right of way line Beginning at the intersection of the Wart right of way line of West Park Street in vacated East Bonanza in Klamath County, Oregon, with the line between Bections 10 and 15 Township point is 1910 feat West of the Willamette Maridian, which li. 14 and 15 of said township and range; thence North along of way line of the abandoned Klamath County Market Road No. the West line of the abandoned Klamath County Market Road No. 5; thence Morthwesterly along said right of way line to the point of intersection with the West bank of Lost River near along the West end of the old Market Road Bridge; thence Southerly intersection with the Bost Channel of Lost River to its of Block 55; thence Least to the East line of Lost River to its of Block 55; thence Least to the East line of said Block 55; to the Routh line of said Block 55; thence South to the South line of said Block 55; thence West more or lass, to the South boundary line of said Section 10; to the point of beginning.

EXCEPTING from the last described parcel that Tortion thereof.

EXCEPTING from the last described parcel that portion thereof described as follows: Beginning at the intersection of the centerline of West Park Street in vacated East Bonanta, Klamath County, Oragon, with the Southerly right of way line of the existing Langell Valley Market Road; thence Northwesterly along the West bank of Lost River near the West end of the Market Road to Bridge; thence Southerly along the West bank of the Market Road of Lost river to a point 300 feet Southerly of (when measured at right angles to) the relocated centerline of Langell Valley Market Road; thence Easterly parallel to said relocated center Market Road; thence Easterly parallel to said relocated center and Market Road; thence Easterly parallel to said relocated center and feet, more or lest, to a point opposite penterline station.

PARI

angles to said relocated centerline 250 feat; thence Easterly parallel to and 50 feet. Southerly of said relocated centerline 485 feat, more or less, to the centerline of said West Park Street; thence North along the centerline of said West Park Street 45 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning. The relocated centerline referred to above is described as follows: Beginning at Engineer's centerline Station of the Southwest cerner of said Rection 10; thence Morth S9.50'30' East 374.83 feet; thence on a 2291.83 foot radius Fast) 881.33 feet to Station 17729'16.

Together with an appurtenent easement described as follows: